FEATURES
 ● High effi ciency T5
fl uorescent light sources
 ● Integral microwave
presence detector
 ● Enhanced control
with minimum wiring
requirements

ithout p
rior notice
ORDER CODES
For further information
please call our offi ce
on 01582 748700.
Variance Batten Fittings
Product No. of
Lamps
T5 lamp
wattage Product No. of
Lamps
T5 lamp
wattage
VAR/BTN/ 1/ 28 VAR/BTN/ 2/ 49
VAR/BTN/ 2/ 28 VAR/BTN/ 1/ 54
VAR/BTN/ 1/ 35 VAR/BTN/ 2/ 54
VAR/BTN/ 2/ 35 VAR/BTN/ 1/ 80
VAR/BTN/ 1/ 49 VAR/BTN/ 2/ 80
Example Variance Batten Lamp Options
LAMP/T5/28W/840/4’/25
T5 lamp, 28 watt, 4’, box of 25, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/28W/840/4’
T5 lamp, 28 watt, 4’, box of 40, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/28W/840/4’/SP
T5 lamp, 28 watt, 4’, shatterproof,
box of 40, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/35W/840/5’/25
T5 lamp, 35 watt, 5’, box of 25, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/35W/840/5’/LL
T5 lamp, 35 watt, 5’, long life, box of
25, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/35W/840/5’
T5 lamp, 35 watt, 5’, box of 40, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/35W/840/5’/SP
T5 lamp, 35 watt, 5’, shatterproof,
box of 40, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/49W/840/5’/25
T5 lamp, 49 watt, 5’, box of 25, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/49W/840/5’
T5 lamp, 49 watt, 5’, box of 40, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/54W/840/4’/CO
T5 lamp, 54 watt, 4’, Constant
Output, box of 20, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/54W/840/4’/LL
T5 lamp, 54 watt, 4’, Long life, box
of 25
LAMP/T5/54W/840/4’
T5 lamp, 54 watt, 4’, box of 40, incl.
WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/54W/840/4’/SP
T5 lamp, 54 watt, 4’, Shatterproof,
box of 40, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/80W/840/5’/CO
T5 lamp, 80 watt, 5’, Constant
Output, box of 20, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/80W/840/5’/LL
T5 lamp, 80 watt, 5’ Long life, box